i)
I~

AL SFIRIEGURADL A

WS A (2022 4 12H 19H) ———— —
OEEES (20 % A B 3 AL SRR AT 2 B 2 sl
i3 H 20 4 A E PER (LS
Wi H : 20 4 H H IC D10 code{C50.0~C50.9
ke 20 H A H —
BEEIRE: 20 4R Ji] H Bk |6-51

Y] H 2 o (L il ‘

LIRS R {7 T X
LA 44 17—1®O B
ARALT ) A<7200mg(3w) + /37U HF )L+ BV R T Z [ KEY+PTX+C 91H
F (I H,AUCL.5) BDCA

_— RIVE L RARREVED > SHER2EVE TR & |-

;\\ < A Y I Ny N H\ s
B y 20 o3I B0 B - e S |0 o 1655
St A 2 | Ak, B, 2 ofth( ) | R |, OHY
Ty E (mss, DT FEs, Oilferiiny, mAFaTHE). DEAE, OBET. 02 0ft )
B ORL, may  |RAER O, By
EepefE | MIARE (tErvAL-r 01 m2 03 04 05 )

SR | ORFZe(02 Miag B 0. DIHMRE [ 0%, OBkt Diam. D20
T AOTART A B, OZF 0 ( )
jig;ﬁifg Event—free Survival with Pembrolizumab in Early Triple-Negative Breast Cancer
T PUEEA 4 (P 4h) - s 5 1A &5 & Py 59| £ 5 A (d1,d8%5)

1 X AL —& KEY 200mg A d1GwE)

2 2RI EFE L -PTX 80mg/ i A d1,8,15

3 HIVIRFFF >« CBDCA AUCL.5 JS¥T d1,8,15

4

5

6

7

8
2O
(ki 72«

HEHE
732E)
HERTTIRE DALPRE T Z B2



BALFRIELTT

LoAvE RLATOYRXTT200mgBw)+ /37 8% +)L+HILRTS5F(AUCT.5)

(FIZEHREMN DR 5 HEELH)

Rp EEXR4%
A £EEIEK

@ FArIL—5
HEEIEK

@ £EHEIEK

@ /\a/+zkay
T7EFOV
THFHF—k
N

ONACOLEZT "
EEEEK

® HILKRTSF
EEEEK

@ £EEIHEK

R5E

100mL

200mg
100mL

50mL

0.75mg
20mg
6.6mg
5mg

80mg/m
250mL

AUC1.5
250mL

20mL

®E5IL—+
div
div

iv

div

div

div

iv

HERERS - EE
IL—rF—TH

3043

259 af

604

22y aA



